
Name Coach Coach Email Coach Cell Phone Coach Office Phone

Aubrey Rogers Everage, JJ everaj@collierschools.com (606) 872-0970

Barron Collier Jackson, Mark jacksm3@collierschools.com (321) 624-5546 239-377-1376

Bishop Verot Rode, Richie richie.rode@bvhs.org 239-940-1980 239-274-6779

Boca Ciega Gudorf, Matt 574-340-0021 (727) 893-2780 x1382

Bonita Springs Schafer, Kyle Kyles@LeeSchools.net 561-436-4450 (239) 495-3022

Booker Littles, Scottie scottie.littles@sarasotacountyschools.net 757-343-2207 (941) 355-2967 x5057

Braden River Sanders, Eric sanderse@manateeschools.net 319-415-9370 (941) 751-8230 x

Bradenton Christian Spess, Phil pspess@bcspanthers.org 918-607-1902 941-792-5454 ext. 182

Canterbury, Ft Myers Vince Camarca vcamarca@canterburyfortmyers.org 239-219-4882 (239) 481-4323 x410

Cape Coral Murphy, Tyler tylerpm@leeschools.net 860-338-2705 (239) 574-6766 x

Cardinal Mooney Clark, Jared jared.clark3@yahoo.com 941-504-8156 (941) 371-4917 x120

Charlotte Mentzer, Cory cory.mentzer@yourcharlotteschools.net 941-875-5179 (941) 575-5450 x166

Clewiston  Powell, Andrew powella@hendry-schools.net 863-233-3174 (863) 983-1520 x203

Community School of Naples Selvidio, Paul pselvidio@communityschoolnaples.org 239-272-1774  (239) 597-7575

Cypress Lake Mendes, Joey josephame@leeschools.net (239) 633-6602 (239) 481-2233 x7107

Desoto Co. Lohrey, Cliff Clifford.lohrey@desotoschools.com 352-584-6965 (863) 494-3434 x

Dunbar Brown, Sammy SamBR@LeeSchools.Net (239) 849-1469 239-461-5322

Dunedin Disney, Mitch disneym@pcsb.org (727) 430-3439  (727) 469-4100 x

East Lake Hudson, Bob hudsonr@pcsb.org 727-457-7541 (727) 942-5419 x1044
East Lee Co. Howard, Steve stevenlh@leeschools.net 614-316-3653 (239) 369-2932 x1114
Estero Nelson, Darren darrenh@leeschools.net (612) 270-1628    239-947-9400
Evangelical Christian Mitchell, Mack mmitchell@goecs.org 239-745-9953 239-936-3319

First Baptist, Naples Sparacio, Billy bsparacio@fbalions.org (239) 272-2364 (239) 597-2233 x652
Fort Myers Sirianni, Jr., Sammy sammyfs@leeschools.net 239-823-8553 239-337-3908
Gateway Charter Daley, Ben bdaley@gatewaycharterhigh.org 239-768-3350 (239) 768-3350                
Gateway, fort myers Powell, Charlie charliep@leeschools.net 239-872-3491 (239) 337-8693
Golden Gate Citro, Nick citroni@collierschools.com 732-673-6248 (239) 377-5186 x
Gulf Coast Evans, Manny evansm1@collierschools.com (239) 693-5353 x356
Ida Baker O'Brien, Cullen cullenjo@leeschools.net (239) 458-6690 x
Immokalee Delgado, James delgaj7@collierschools.com 407-739-5451 (239) 377-1800 x
Island Coast Jones, Tryan Tyranj@leeschools.net (239) 573-8249
LaBelle McClain, Maurice mcclainm@hendry-schools.net 863-234-6664 863-674-4120 ext. 292
Lake Placid Del Castillo, Jay Delcastj@highlands.k12.fl.us 352-507-9048 863-699-5010
Lakewood Ranch Paravicini, Scott paravicinis@manateeschools.net 941-780-5293 (941) 727-6100 x2199
Lehigh Antwan Dixon antwantd@leeschools.net 239-281-9359 239-693-5020
Lely Hammer, Ben hammeb@collierschools.com 309-231-8633 (239) 377-5755 x
Lemon Bay Southwell, Donald donald.southwell@yourcharlotteschools.net (347) 960-4974 (941) 474-7702 x
Marco Island Academy Kaplan, Steve (239) 393-5133 x
Mariner Staats, Brian brianst@leeeschools.net 614-578-5988 (239) 772-3324 x
Moore Haven Garrett, Jack garrett_jackie@aol.com 863-599-8210 (863) 946-0811 x
Naples Martin, Rick martinr1@collierschools.com (239) 595-2278                   239-377-2212
North Fort Myers Pasquale, David Davidpas@leeschools.net 239-365-9997 239-995-2664
North Port Belser, Garon garon.belser@sarasotacountyschools.net (941) 587-4007 (941) 423-8558 x6170
Oasis Charter Bearman, Brice brice.bearman@capecharterschools.org 239-707-0337 (239) 541-1167 x
out the door academy Hollway, Robert rhollway@oda.edu 612-207-1658
Palmetto Sanders, Eric sanderse@manateeschools.net 319-415-9370 (941) 723-4848 x2134
Palmetto Ridge Yates, Zach yatesz@collierschools.com (401) 536-8242 (239) 377-2400 x
Pinellas Park Smith, Max smithmax@pcsb.org (727) 480-3995 (727) 538-7410 x
Port Charlotte Ingman, Jordan jordan.ingman@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 626-7140 (941) 319-2313 x9
Riverdale Gibson, Kendoll kendolldg@leeschools.net 239-823-9407 (239) 694-4141 x
Riverview, Sarasota Smithers, Josh joshua.smithers@sarasotacountyschools.net (941) 232-1957      (941) 923-1484 x145
Sarasota Campbell, anthony Anthony.campbell@sarasotacountyschools.net 941-350-0639 (941) 955-0181 x
South Fort Myers Holderfield, Matt MatthewDH@LeeSchools.net 256-504-2916 239-561-0060
Southeast Bradley, Curt bradley2c@manateeschools.net 573-289-3292 941-741-3378
Southwest Florida Christian AcademyStabler, Roy Stabler06@gmail.com 239-677-7730 (239) 936-8865 x
St. John Neumann Jones, Damon djones@sjnceltics.org 239-961-2603 (239) 455-3044 x216
St. Stephens Episcopal Brown, AJ abrown@saintstephens.org (941) 224-3286                   (941) 746-2121 x601
Venice Peacock, John john.peacock@sarasotacountyschools.net (941) 232-6784 (941) 488-6726 x5598

mailto:everaj@collierschools.com
mailto:richie.rode@bvhs.org
mailto:Kyles@LeeSchools.net
mailto:scottie.littles@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:sanderse@manateeschools.net
mailto:pspess@bcspanthers.org
mailto:tylerpm@leeschools.net
mailto:cory.mentzer@yourcharlotteschools.net
mailto:Clifford.lohrey@desotoschools.com
mailto:disneym@pcsb.org
mailto:hudsonr@pcsb.org
mailto:darrenh@leeschools.net
mailto:mmitchell@goecs.org
mailto:charliep@leeschools.net
mailto:cullenjo@leeschools.net
mailto:delgaj7@collierschools.com
mailto:Tyranj@leeschools.net
mailto:mcclainm@hendry-schools.net
mailto:Delcastj@highlands.k12.fl.us
mailto:paravicinis@manateeschools.net
mailto:hammeb@collierschools.com
mailto:brianst@leeeschools.net
mailto:garrett_jackie@aol.com
mailto:Davidpas@leeschools.net
mailto:brice.bearman@capecharterschools.org
mailto:rhollway@oda.edu
mailto:yatesz@collierschools.com
mailto:smithmax@pcsb.org
mailto:kendolldg@leeschools.net
mailto:joshua.smithers@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:Anthony.campbell@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:MatthewDH@LeeSchools.net
mailto:Stabler06@gmail.com
mailto:abrown@saintstephens.org

